
Genesis -

Exodus

Lesson #4

Genesis 16 - 15



Lesson #4

Genesis 16 - 19

GENESIS -

EXODUS



• Old Testament Lessons – Vol. I
• Genesis & Exodus

• Granville W. Tyler

• Fall 2021
• Workbooks provided

• First Class - 05Sep2021

• Last Class – 28Nov2021

• Curt leads Sunday morning classes

• Harry leads Wednesday evening classes



• Today : Lesson 4 
• Scriptures Covered: Genesis 16 - 19

• Hagar

• Destruction of Sodom

• Beginning of Moabites and Ammonites

OT Lessons Vol 1

Class Date Teacher Lesson Text

1 Sunday, September 05, 2021 Curt Intro

2 Wednesday, September 08, 2021 Harry 1 Gen 1-5

3 Sunday, September 12, 2021 Curt 2 Gen 6-10

4 Wednesday, September 15, 2021 Harry 3 Gen 11-15

5 Sunday, September 19, 2021 Curt 4 Gen 16-19

6 Wednesday, September 22, 2021 Harry 5 Gen 20-24

7 Sunday, September 26, 2021 Curt 6 Gen 25-29

8 Wednesday, September 29, 2021 Harry 7 Gen 30-34

9 Sunday, October 03, 2021 Curt 8 Gen 35-39

10 Wednesday, October 06, 2021 Harry 9 Gen 40-45

11 Sunday, October 10, 2021 Curt 10 Gen 46-50

12 Wednesday, October 13, 2021 Harry 11 Gen 1-50

13 Sunday, October 17, 2021 Curt 12 Ex 1-4

14 Wednesday, October 20, 2021 Harry 13 Ex 5-7

15 Sunday, October 24, 2021 Curt 14 Ex 8-11

16 Wednesday, October 27, 2021 Harry 15 Ex 12-15

17 Sunday, October 31, 2021 Curt 16 Ex 16-20

18 Wednesday, November 03, 2021 Harry Singing

19 Sunday, November 07, 2021 Curt 17 Ex 21-24

20 Wednesday, November 10, 2021 Harry 18 Ex 25, 35, 37

21 Sunday, November 14, 2021 Curt 19 Ex 26-27, 36, 38

22 Wednesday, November 17, 2021 Harry 20 Ex 28-30, 39

23 Sunday, November 21, 2021 Curt 21 Ex 31-34

24 Wednesday, November 24, 2021 Harry 22 Ex 40, 25-30, 35-39

25 Sunday, November 28, 2021 Curt Review



OVERVIEW OF GENESIS
Chap. 1

Chap. 2

Chap. 3

Chap. 4

Chap. 5

Chap. 6

Chap. 7

Chap. 8

Chap. 9

Chap. 10

Chap. 11

Chap. 12

Chap. 13

Chap. 14

Chap. 15

Creation

More on creation of man & woman – Garden of Eden

Sin enters the world – Consequences given

Cain kills Abel – Evil spreads

Genealogy from Adam to Noah

God decides to destroy world – Noah builds Ark

Noah, family & animals enter the Ark – Flood begins

Flood abates – Noah, family & animals leave Ark

Man allowed to eat animals – Covenant of rainbow

Genealogy and dwelling places of Noah & his sons

Confusion at Babel – Genealogy Shem to Abram

God’s promise to Abram – Sojourns in Canaan & Egypt

Abram returns to Canaan – Separates from Lot

War of 4 kings and 5 kings – Melchizedek & Abram

God’s second giving of promises to Abram



OVERVIEW OF GENESIS
Chap. 16

Chap. 17

Chap. 18

Chap. 19

Chap. 20

Chap. 21

Chap. 22

Chap. 23

Chap. 24

Chap. 25

Chap. 26

Chap. 27

Chap. 28

Chap. 29

Chap. 30

Abraham, Hagar and Ishmael

Covenant of Circumcision – Abraham, Sarah and Isaac

Sarah laughs – Sodom’s end – For the sake of 10

Lot rescued – Sodom and Gomorrah – Moab & Ben-ammi











HOW CAN I BE READY FOR THE NEXT CLASS?

• Read the text before class.  What text is that?

• Study.  By yourself or with your spouse / kids / gkids.  Make it a family study

• Fill out the answers in the book, as you read the scriptures, or afterwards

• Add the verse(s) where you found the answer(s)

• Come prepared to discuss the text and the answers


